
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

St.Nr. 

103 

8 

10 

22 

9 

134 

Name 

Luca Wilms 

Phillip Klemm 

Hannes Neubig 

Lukas Lämmlein 

Maximilian Weber 

Christopher Lösel 

Ort 

Fahlenbach 

Nürnberg 

Heiligenstadt 

Heiligenstadt 

Heilsbronn 

Lisberg 

Club 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. 

Bewerber/Team 

MSC Manching 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. 

M SC Fränk . Schweiz e.V. 

M SC Fränk . Schweiz e.V. 

Weber Racing 

MSF Burgwindheim e.V. 

Klasse 

Schü ler A 

Schü ler A 

Schü ler A 

Schü ler A 

Schü ler A 

Schü ler A 

Fahrzeug 

Cobra 50 ccm 2T 

KTM 50 cm³ 2T 

KTM 50 ccm 2T 

KTM 50 cm³ 2T 

KTM 50 cm³ 2T 

KTM 50 cm³ 2T 

Beste Zeit. 

38.498 

39.020 

39.121 

39.495 

42.844 

43.303 

Diff. 

0.522 

0.623 

0.997 

4.346 

4.805 

Beste Geschw. 

32,729 

32,291 

32,208 

31,903 

29,409 

29,097 

In Runde 

16 

7 

16 

13 

8 

15 
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SpoKo: Albin Haas SPM 1029877, Gerhard Putz SPM 1017198 
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Aushang: _____ Uhr

ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup Berching 
Schüler A 

Freies Training Schüler Kl A 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:15:12 

Moto Cross Berching 0,350 km 

27.06.2015 09:15 

 ADAC MX Cup Berching 2015

27.06.2015 / 28.06.2015


